We are happy to notify you that the project Re: Provision of Machinery and Equipment – 
Medical Equipment for School of Medicine is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the 
Single Calculated and Responsive Bid for item no. 3 at a total Contract Price of equivalent to 
Twenty Million Six Hundred Forty-Four Thousand Pesos (₱20,644,000.00). 

You are hereby required to provide within ten (10) days from the receipt of this Award, to 
formally enter into contract with us, and to submit the Performance Security and Performance 
Securing Declaration in the form and the amount stipulated in the Instructions to Bidders.